
GCSE Examinations Timetable Summer 2026 

Please do not book holidays or appointments for your child during this period without checking with school 

Please Note: English Literature Examination is selected students only – Parents /Carers of students with bespoke Exam Timetables will be contacted 

individually. 

 

Other examinations may be added to this list. 

By Subject:  (By date  = next page) 

Exam Board Subject Date Time Length 
Edexcel Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calc.) Thurs 14th May AM 1 H 30 

Edexcel Maths Paper 2 (Calc.) Weds 3rd June AM 1 H 30 

Edexcel Maths Paper 3 (Calc.) Weds 10th June AM 1 H 30 
Edexcel Statistics Paper 1 Tues 2nd June PM 1 H 30 

Edexcel Statistics Paper 2 Fri 12th June PM 1 H 30 

AQA Biology Paper 1 Tues 12th May PM 1 H 45 

AQA Biology Paper 2 Mon 8th June AM 1 H 45 
AQA Fine Art -Deadline Fri 22nd May (school) 31ST May (actual) N/A N/A 

WJEC EDUQAS English Language Thurs 21st May AM 1 H 45 

WJEC EDUQAS English Language Fri 5th June AM 2 H 

WJEC EDUQAS English Literature Mon 11th May AM 2 H 

WJEC EDUQAS English Literature Tues 19th May AM 2 H 30 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Summer 2026 Examinations By Date 

Please do not book holidays or appointments for your child during this period without checking with school 

Exam Board Subject Date Time Length 

WJEC EDUQAS 
English Literature 

 
Mon 11th May AM 2 H 

AQA 
Biology Paper 1 

 
Tues 12th May PM 1 H 45 

Edexcel 
Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calc.) 

 
Thurs 14th May AM 1 H 30 

WJEC EDUQAS 
English Literature 

 
Tues 19th May AM 2 H 30 

WJEC EDUQAS 
English Language 

 
Thurs 21st May AM 1 H 45 

AQA 
Fine Art –Deadline 

 
Fri 22nd May (school) 31ST May 

(actual) 
N/A N/A 

HALF TERM Mon 25th May-Fri 29th May 

Edexcel 
Statistics Paper 1 

 
Tues 2nd June PM 1 H 30 

Edexcel 
Maths Paper 2 (Calc.) 

 
Weds 3rd June AM 1 H 30 

WJEC EDUQAS 
English Language 

 
Fri 5th June AM 2 H 



AQA 
Biology Paper 2 

 
Mon 8th June AM 1 H 45 

Edexcel 
Maths Paper 3 (Calc.) 

 
Weds 10th June AM 1 H 30 

Edexcel 
Statistics Paper 2 

 
Fri 12th June PM 1 H 30 

 


